Sukut Change Order Summary

cCo# Ar::tmt Description
17 S 10,317.61 Seep in SW Corner
18 S 8,333.53 4" Drain Pipe in Drainage Layer
19 S 3,740.04 Changes to SE Pipe Road
20 S 2,365.69 Changes to NE Edge of Road
21 S 1,692.60 Changes to North Road Crossing
22 S 146,066.68 Borrow Area Screening
23 S 6,868.12 Changes to Eastern Pipe Crossing
24 S 1,741.88 Changes to North V-Ditch
25 S 4,225.28 Changes to South V-Ditch
26 S 2,344.98 Changes to West Slope V-Ditch
27 S 702,095.59 Winterization 2011/12
28 S 7,638.92 Gas Vent System (73ft)
29 S 5,000.00 Changesto GMP -1
30 S 40,000.00 Added concrete ditches
31 S 100,000.00 Added rock lined channel
32 S 50,000.00 2011/2012 Winter Storm Repairs
14-1 S 43,366.12 BMP Removal
14-2 Increase Material Costs
14-3 S 58,493.26 Misc. Erosion Rapairs
14-4 S 83,911.44 Process Foundation Layer
9-1 S 10,200.00 Clearing Limits
TOTAL $ 1,288,401.74

11-1399 §1



	Sheet1



